12 year guarantee
Choice of desktop finishes
Shared leg componentry
Choice of shapes :
Straight
Single and double wave
120 degree
Crescent

Everyday Beam Desking
Product Specification
Oak /O
Lugano Oak /LO
Maple /M Beech /B
Cherry /CH
Walnut /WA
Standard Tops
White /W Grey /G
How to link Everyday Beam Desking
Everyday Beam Desking Single Wave
Everyday Beam Desking Double Wave
Code h w d
Code h w d
Freestanding Beam (starter units)
DWSWB/1286 720 1200 800/600
DWSWB/1486 720 1400 800/600
DWSWB/1686 720 1600 800/600
DWSWB/1886 720 1800 800/600
Linked Beam  (add on units)
DWSWBL/1286 720 1200 800/600
DWSWBL/1486 720 1400 800/600
DWSWBL/1686 720 1600 800/600
DWSWBL/1886 720 1800 800/600
Please specify left or right hand when ordering
Code h w d
Freestanding Beam (starter units)
DWDWB/1488 720 1400 800/800
DWDWB/1688 720 1600 800/800
DWDWB/1888 720 1800 800/800
Linked Beam  (add on units)
DWDWBL/1488 720 1400 800/800
DWDWBL/1688 720 1600 800/800
DWDWBL/1888 720 1800 800/800
Everyday Beam Desking Straight
1. Remove leg highlighted in green 2. Add a linked
desk with inset leg
3. Re-attach original leg frame
to the other end
Freestanding Beam (starter units)
DWSB/88 720 800 800
DWSB/18 720 1000 800
DWSB/128 720 1200 800
DWSB/148 720 1400 800
DWSB/168 720 1600 800
DWSB/188 720 1800 800
Linked Beam  (add on units)
DWSBL/128 720 1200 800
DWSBL/148 720 1400 800
DWSBL/168 720 1600 800
DWSBL/188 720 1800 800
Freestanding Beam Extensions
DWSB/86 720 800 600
DWSB/16 720 1000 600
DWSB/126 720 1200 600

Everyday Beam Desking 120 Degree
Code h w d
Freestanding Beam
DWAB/121288 720 1200/1200 800/800
DWAB/121266 720 1200/1200 600/600
X
Y
Z
Everyday Beam Desking Height Settable Single Wave
Everyday Beam Desking Height Settable Double Wave
Everyday Beam Desking Height Settable 120 Degree
Everyday Beam Desking Height Settable Straight
Code h w d
DWSB/S/88 625-825 800 800
DWSB/S/18 625-825 1000 800
DWSB/S/128 625-825 1200 800
DWSB/S/148 625-825 1400 800
DWSB/S/168 625-825 1600 800
DWSB/S/188 625-825 1800 800
Code h w d
DWSWB/S/1286 625-825 1200 800/600
DWSWB/S/1486 625-825 1400 800/600
DWSWB/S/1686 625-825 1600 800/600
DWSWB/S/1886 625-825 1800 800/600
Please specify left or right hand when ordering
Code h w d
DWDWB/S/1488 625-825 1400 800/800
DWDWB/S/1688 625-825 1600 800/800
DWDWB/S/1888 625-825 1800 800/800
Code h w d
DWAB/S/121288 625-825 1200/1200 800/800
DWAB/S/121266 625-825 1200/1200 600/600
Everyday Beam Desking is Certified to the following British Standards